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Event Highlights

Time

Activity

Location

9:00-10:30 am
10:15 am

11:00 am -1:00 pm
11:00 am - 2:00 pm
11:15am
12:00-3:00 pm

12:00 pm and 2:00 pm
12:30-1:30 pm

1:45 pm

5:00-8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Sport Highlights

Time

Pancake Breakfast

Alumni Chapel Service
Guest speaker: Gareth Rees ‘85

Wilson Archives open
Floreat Lounge open
Grad Bear Toss
Marketplace

Rowing Pavilion
Robotics/STEAM

Art Gallery

Admissions School Tours
Boarding Open House
Rowing ‘Toast’

Concert on the Lawn
Bus leaves for Bard & Banker

Activity

Marketplace tent
Chapel

Next to Middle School
Beside Brown Hall
Crothall Quad

Main Quad

Main Quad

Main Quad

Copeland Lecture Theatre
Info Booth

Boarding House Common Rooms
ETNOIVETe]

Music Stage

Behind Crothall Centre

Location

12:00-12:45 pm
12:00-12:45 pm
12:30-1:45 pm
1:00-1:45 pm
2:00-2:30 pm
2:00-2:45 pm
2:30-3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Alumni Women's Field Hockey
Alumni Men'’s Basketball

Junior Boys' Rugby vs. Oak Bay
Alumni Women'’s Soccer

Senior Girls’ 7s Rugby (Intrasquad)
Alumni Men'’s Rugby

Junior School Rugby

Senior Boys' Rugby vs. Collingwood

Field B

Single Gym
Fields Cand D
Field B

Fields Cand D
Field B

Fields Cand D
Fields Cand D
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