

Event Highlights

Time	Activity	Location
9:00-10:30 am	Pancake Breakfast	Marketplace tent
10:15 am	Alumni Chapel Service Guest speaker: Gareth Rees '85	Chapel
11:00 am -1:00 pm	Wilson Archives open	Next to Middle School
11:00 am - 2:00 pm	Floreat Lounge open	Beside Brown Hall
11:15 am	Grad Bear Toss	Crothall Quad
12:00-3:00 pm	Marketplace	Main Quad
	Rowing Pavilion	Main Quad
	Robotics/STEAM	Main Quad
	Art Gallery	Copeland Lecture Theatre
12:00 pm and 2:00 pm	Admissions School Tours	Info Booth
12:30-1:30 pm	Boarding Open House	Boarding House Common Rooms
1:45 pm	Rowing 'Toast'	Main Quad
5:00-8:00 pm	Concert on the Lawn	Music Stage
8:30 pm	Bus leaves for Bard & Banker	Behind Crothall Centre

Sport Highlights

Time	Activity	Location
12:00-12:45 pm	Alumni Women's Field Hockey	Field B
12:00-12:45 pm	Alumni Men's Basketball	Single Gym
12:30-1:45 pm	Junior Boys' Rugby vs. Oak Bay	Fields C and D
1:00-1:45 pm	Alumni Women's Soccer	Field B
2:00-2:30 pm	Senior Girls' 7s Rugby (Intrasquad)	Fields C and D
2:00-2:45 pm	Alumni Men's Rugby	Field B
2:30-3:00 pm	Junior School Rugby	Fields C and D
3:00 pm	Senior Boys' Rugby vs. Collingwood	Fields C and D

